
Proposed District Governor Club Visits  2021-2022

Arden Monday - July 19

Asheville Thursday - August 12

Asheville-Biltmore Monday - August 2

Asheville-Breakfast Wednesday - August 4

Asheville-Metro Thursday - August 5

Asheville-South Wednesday - August 11

Asheville-West Wednesday - August 4

Avery County Thursday - July 22

Black Mountain Tuesday - August 10

Blowing Rock Monday - July 26

Boone Thursday - August 19

Boone Sunrise Tuesday - July 20

Brevard Tuesday - July 27

Bryson City Thursday - August 26

Burke Sunrise Thursday - July 22

Burnsville Thursday - September 2

Caldwell County Tuesday - July 27

Cashiers Valley Wednesday - July 21

Catawba Valley-Conover Thursday - July 29

Clay County Tuesday - August 3

Denver/Lake Norman Wednesday - August 25

Franklin Wednesday - August 18

Franklin Daybreak Tuesday - August 3

Granite Falls Tuesday - July 20

Haywood County-Canton Thursday - September 30

Hendersonville Tuesday - August 17

Hendersonville Four Seasons Monday - July 26

Hickory Thursday - July 29

Hickory Sunrise Wednesday - July 28

Highlands Tuesday - August 24

Highlands Mountaintop Monday - July 19

Lake HIckory Tuesday - July 20
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Lenoir Friday - July 23

Lincolnton Monday - August 2

Lincolnton Sunrise Thursday - August 12

Madison County Thursday - August 5

Marion Thursday - September 9

Morganton Wednesday - July 28

Murphy Monday - August 9

Newton Conover Tuesday - September 7

Pisgah Forest Wednesday - August 18

Sherrills Ford-Terrell Wednesday - August 11

Spruce Pine Thursday - August 5

Sylva Thursday - September 16

Tryon Thursday - September 23

Valdese Tuesday - September 14

Waynesville Friday - July 30

Waynesville Sunrise Tuesday - August 10

WNC Passport Tuesday - July 27
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